EX7000
RF/Microwave Solutions
S c a l a b l e  O p e n - A r c h i t e c t u r e      M i c r o w av e  S o l u t i o n S
	A   M O D ULAR     APPR    O ACH    T O  EN  G INEERIN       G  AN  D  D EVEL    O PIN   G
The EX7000 FAMILY
The EX7000 family is the industry’s first series of scalable microwave subsystems built on an open-
architecture Ethernet/LXI platform. This innovative family of products simplifies the development
of custom RFIU requirements with its common hardware platform and software communications

Configuration Table	� 128 Elements (Power-on, reset, user defined)
Scan List	 16k Setups
Ordering Information
EX7000-OEM	 DCB, 72 open-collector driver/32 TTL I/O RDB
EX7000-OEM-1	 DCB, 48 open-collector, 24 TTL driver/32 TTL I/O RDB
EX7000-OEM-2	 DCB, 24 open-collector, 48 TTL driver/32 TTL I/O RDB
EX7000-OEM-3	 DCB, 72 TTL driver/32 TTL I/O RDB
EX7000-72	 72 driver/32 TTL I/O expansion RDB
EX7000-72-1	 48 open-collector, 24 TTL driver/32 TTL I/O expansion RDB
EX7000-72-2	 24 open-collector, 48 TTL driver/32 TTL I/O expansion RDB
EX7000-72-3	 72 TTL driver/32 TTL I/O expansion RDB
Option 20IDC	 Six 2 ft relay driver mating cables, unterminated user end
Option 40IDC-x 	 DCB - RDB communications cable (x = number of RDB)
Option PWD-x 	 Vertical stacking for DCB and RDB boards (x = number of RDB)
	A   M O D ULAR     APPR    O ACH    T O  EN  G INEERIN       G  AN  D  D EVEL    O PIN   G

EX7500	 221.5mm (8.8") H x 444.5mm (17.5") W x 609.6mm (24.0") D
EX7600	 266.0mm (10.5") H x 444.5mm (17.5") W x 609.6mm (24.0") D
Ordering Information
EX7300	 3U mainframe includes EX7000-OEM
EX7400	 4U mainframe includes EX7000-OEM
EX7500	 5U mainframe includes EX7000-OEM
EX7600	 6U mainframe includes EX7000-OEM
Options
EX7000-72	 72 driver/32 TTL I/O expansion relay driver board (RDB)
EX7000-72-1	 48 open-collector, 24 TTL driver/32 TTL I/O expansion RDB
EX7000-72-2	 24 open-collector, 48 TTL driver/32 TTL I/O expansion RDB
EX7000-72-3	 72 TTL driver/32 TTL I/O expansion RDB
Features
m	 LXI Class A communications interface promotes seamless integration of custom designs
	 with other LXI devices
m	 150 W power supply for the most complex designs

center
contact
motion
center
conductor
curved surface
jumper contact
Microscopic Wiping of Electromechanical Switch
	A   M O D ULAR     APPR    O ACH    T O  EN  G INEERIN       G  AN  D  D EVEL    O PIN   G 	CU   S T O M  RF  / M i c r o w a v e  A S S E M BLIE    S
Ordering Information
Model	 Relay Type
EX72SF	 2U LXI Class A enclosure
7200 	 Adapter, 6 universal 24 V driver lines
7202-20	 SPDT, latching 20 GHz
7202-26	 SPDT, latching 26.5 GHz
7202-20T	 SPDT, self-terminated, 20 GHz
7202-26T	 SPDT, self-terminated, 26 GHz
7202-20TEL	 SPDT, self-terminated, EL, 20 GHz
7202-26TEL	 SPDT, self-terminated, EL, 26 GHz
7222-26	 Transfer, 26 GHz
7222-26EL	 Transfer, EL, 26 GHz
7204-20	 SP4T, 20 GHz
7204-26	 SP4T, 26 GHz
7204-20T	 SP4T, self-terminated, 20 GHz
7204-26T	 SP4T, self-terminated, 26 GHz
7204-20TEL	 SP4T, self-terminated, EL, 20 GHz
7204-26TEL	 SP4T, self-terminated, EL, 26 GHz
7204-40TEL	 SP4T, self-terminated, EL, 40 GHz
7206-20	 SP6T, 20 GHz
7206-26	 SP6T, 26 GHz
7206-20T	 SP6T, self-terminated, 20 GHz
7206-26T	 SP6T, self-terminated, 26 GHz
7206-20TEL	 SP6T, self-terminated, EL, 20 GHz
7206-26TEL	 SP6T, self-terminated, EL, 26 GHz
7206-40TEL	 SP6T, self-terminated, EL, 40 GHz
EX72SF
DC-20 GHz, 26.5 GHz, 40 GHz High Performance Modular Microwave Switch
Specifications